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km/h
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1 11 VILLASEVIL VILLASEVIL Mario AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
2 64 ANDRES GARCIA Miguel Angel NORINVER CYCLING TEAM M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
3 77 CANELO PAREJO Jose Carlos GUADIANA, P.C. M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
4 136 NEGRETE INCERA Oscar UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA M50 2:19:54 - 43,75
5 91 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Raul PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
6 45 SANCHEZ SACEDA Alberto AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
7 68 GISASOLA ZUAZO Iakes EINNEK ONA CYCLING TEAM M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
8 97 NAVARRO SANCHEZ Luis CLUB CICLISTA TURIASO TEAM M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
9 22 AGUIRRE PEREZ Jose Antonio CICLOS YURREBASO M30 2:19:54 - 43,75

10 46 SANTOS GARCIA Juan Francisco AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
11 72 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ David GETAFE C.C. M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
12 44 RUIZ ESTRAMIANA Jesus AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
13 32 SANCHEZ GARCIA Jose Antonio KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
14 41 SANCHEZ CIDONCHA Pedro Jose TANY NATURE - DON BENITO M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
15 60 TRECEÑO ALVAREZ Ivan CASA SUNCIA M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
16 76 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ Arturo GSPORT CORPIMED POLARCUBE M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
17 48 PENA GAGO Agustin ASTORGA, C.D.C. M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
18 5 GARRIDO CARRASCO David TANY NATURE - DON BENITO M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
19 75 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ Antonio GSPORT CORPIMED POLARCUBE M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
20 116 TORIBIO ANTUÑA Juan Manuel AERODYNAMICS ACADEMY CYCLING T M50 2:19:54 - 43,75
21 8 BENITO POZA Fernando AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
22 69 APARICIO JIMENEZ Jose Manuel GETAFE C.C. M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
23 124 BLAZQUEZ CASTAÑO Francisco GETAFE C.C. M50 2:19:54 - 43,75
24 23 PEON FERNANDEZ Elias GETAFE C.C. M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
25 16 ARANA CARRERA Bautista COSTA ESMERALDA, C.C. M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
26 89 PRIETO DIAZ David LASAL COCINAS / CRAEGA M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
27 28 CORDERO MORENO Luis Alberto KAZAJOZ - PETROGOLD - TRY IT M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
28 19 SALAZAR ARANSAEZ Daniel ADDAIAX CYCLING TEAM M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
29 30 GONZALEZ AMAYA Francisco Javier KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
30 63 LEONARDO ZORRILLA Luis Alberto COSTA ESMERALDA, C.C. M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
31 92 LOPEZ FERRER Jesus PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
32 37 MUÑOZ LOPEZ Francisco Javier PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
33 82 MARTIN GALA Jesus INDEPENDIENTE M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
34 43 OTER QUINTANA Alberto AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
35 29 GARCIA POZO Adrian KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
36 50 ZEBERIO MORRAS Ion BAXURDE T.E. M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
37 1 DEL BARRIO PIZARRO Roberto RECAMBIOS CALLEJO M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
38 36 MENCHERO HIGUERA Ruben PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
39 130 DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ Miguel Angel PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA M50 2:20:05 +0:11 43,69
40 85 BARROSO MERINO Jose KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M40 2:20:08 +0:14 43,67
41 7 ARIZMENDI LARRAÑAGA Imanol AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M30 2:20:53 +0:59 43,44
42 47 CAVERO LOPEZ Jose Antonio ASTORGA, C.D.C. M40 2:20:55 +1:01 43,43
43 119 PATIÑO DELGADO Raul ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES M50 2:21:04 +1:10 43,38
44 70 DIAZ FRESNO Pedro Pablo GETAFE C.C. M40 2:21:04 +1:10 43,38
45 147 MARQUEZ ROMAN Francisco SIROCCO BIKE, C.C. M60 2:21:09 +1:15 43,36
46 2 ESCANCIANO VILLARROEL Jesus Javier CCB - NORPETROL M30 2:21:17 +1:23 43,32
47 74 JIMENEZ CABEZUELA Jose Manuel GSPORT CORPIMED POLARCUBE M40 2:22:12 +2:18 43,04
48 4 VILCHES HORTIGUELA Javier CCB - NORPETROL M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
49 121 GARCIA ZAMBRANO Alvaro BICICLETAS RODRIGUEZ M50 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
50 137 MARTINEZ LOPEZ Oscar UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID, C.D M50 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
51 13 MIGUEL MATEO Hugo E. LECLERC SORIA M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
52 27 CARABIAS LOPEZ David KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
53 40 DE GREGORIO DE JUAN Alfredo AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
54 6 SANCHEZ CIDONCHA Daniel TANY NATURE - DON BENITO M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
55 54 CATALINA DE LA PEÑA Jose Maria E. LECLERC SORIA M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
56 14 DELORENZI Emanuele CALDERONABIKE SAGUNTO, CC M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
57 146 LOPEZ GARCIA Juan SERMAN BIKE M60 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
58 102 SAMANIEGO ESPARZA Javier VIANES-AIKE, C.C M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
59 20 UGARTETXEA RODRIGUEZ Jon ADDAIAX CYCLING TEAM M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
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60 86 GONZALEZ CUADRADO Jesus KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
61 81 FERNANDEZ SENDINO Angel INDEPENDIENTE M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
62 115 LATORRE ORTEGA Felix Manuel E. LECLERC SORIA M50 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
63 34 SAINZ PEREZ Sergio LASAL COCINAS / CRAEGA M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
64 73 SERRANO MORON Fermin GETAFE C.C. M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
65 83 TEJEDOR HIDALGO Roberto INDEPENDIENTE M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
66 61 MARTIN PEREZ Francisco Jose SATB2 EQUIPO CICLISTA M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
67 117 SIMON CORRALES Francisco Javier CHAMARTIN C.C. M50 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
68 144 GAMBIN ESCANDELL Jose Joaquin PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA M60 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
69 148 LANZUELA YUSTE Juan TUROLENSE, C.C. M60 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
70 42 HERNANDO SANCHEZ Alberto AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
71 71 PUENTE MORENO Gabriel GETAFE C.C. M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
72 125 PRIETO MARTINEZ Jesus GETAFE C.C. M50 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
73 49 PEREZ FERNANDEZ Enrique ASTORGA, C.D.C. M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
74 26 FERNANDEZ REVIEJO Pedro Pablo GSPORT CORPIMED POLARCUBE M30 2:23:26 +3:32 42,67
75 21 TALEGON  PARADA Jon EINNEK ONA CYCLING TEAM M30 2:23:29 +3:35 42,65
76 31 LOBATO CARRASCO Juan KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M30 2:23:34 +3:40 42,63
77 18 BARRAL JUEZ Iosu ADDAIAX CYCLING TEAM M30 2:23:37 +3:43 42,61
78 141 ZEROLO HERNANDEZ Jose Miguel TENERIFEBIKEPOINT-ALL RIDE M60 2:25:04 +5:10 42,19
79 113 VIGIL LOPEZ Juan Alberto ASTORGA, C.D.C. M50 2:26:17 +6:23 41,84
80 138 GONZALEZ ZARDOYA Jesus M¦ SKODA ZARATECNO - C.C. UTEBO M50 2:26:17 +6:23 41,84
81 10 DE SEBASTIAN NAVAS Eduardo AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M30 2:26:17 +6:23 41,84
82 129 BARRERA SANTOS Jose Antonio PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA M50 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
83 33 REYES ARNABAT Jordi KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU CICL M30 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
84 122 RAMOS PEREZ Francisco M. FEMCLUB CLUB CICLISTA M50 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
85 80 MORO SANCHEZ Alfredo HERRERA BTT, C.D. M40 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
86 135 GRANDE HERNANDEZ Fernando GRUPO IMPULSO-TUBULAR BIKES M50 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
87 25 ORRANTIA RODRIGO Ioritz GORDEXOLA C.C. M30 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
88 143 LOBATO DURAN Juan Maria KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M60 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
89 87 VALVERDE CRESPO Juan Manuel KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU CICL M40 2:26:22 +6:28 41,81
90 88 PANDO MIER Manuel LASAL COCINAS / CRAEGA M40 2:26:22 +6:28 41,81
91 12 CERVERO HERNANDEZ Victor E. LECLERC SORIA M30 2:26:22 +6:28 41,81
92 17 NIETO CARRERO Alvaro EGUESIBAR CLUB CICLISTA M30 2:26:22 +6:28 41,81
93 112 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ Luis Angel ASTORGA, C.D.C. M50 2:26:31 +6:37 41,77
94 100 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Jorge UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
95 99 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Jairo UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
96 62 PALOMO DURAN David SATB2 EQUIPO CICLISTA M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
97 111 MADRID PEREZ Jose Maria AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
98 15 MASA MASA Fernando SATB2 EQUIPO CICLISTA M30 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
99 133 ALISES DE SOUSA Andres PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25

100 96 DE LA MATA ZARZA Ruben GRUPO IMPULSO-TUBULAR BIKES M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
101 126 CALAMA ARIAS Jose GUADIANA, P.C. M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
102 127 DEL POZO GOMEZ Juan Antonio KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU CICL M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
103 134 BENITEZ MERCADO Tomas SERMAN BIKE M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
104 118 RODRIGUEZ DE LA FUENTE Ignacio DUO BIKE C.D.E. M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
105 65 DEL BARRIO RAMOS Ivan Lorenzo DESNIVEL +, C.D. M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
106 128 BECERRIL SANTOS Jorge MARBELLA CYCLING CLUB, C.D. M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
107 56 IZQUIERDO PEÑA Javier E. LECLERC SORIA M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
108 95 PEREZ SANCHEZ Gonzalo ALG FISIO TEAM M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
109 90 VAAMONDE GARCIA Santi LASAL COCINAS / CRAEGA M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
110 52 ALDEA GONZALO Felix E. LECLERC SORIA M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
111 94 MARTINEZ SASTRE Alvaro SPORT NAVALENO, C.D. M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
112 67 ESPINOSA MARTIN Luis FLYZ ROTHAR RACING TEAM C.D.E. M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
113 114 GAMBOA ALDAREGUIA Manuel BAXURDE T.E. M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
114 51 MARTINEZ RODENAS Antonio C.C. ACOVASTTA ULEVEL M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
115 145 PALMERO FLORES Antonio PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA M60 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
116 131 PASTOR CASADO Jose Augusto PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA M50 2:28:32 +8:38 41,20
117 79 TRENADO MONAGO Jose Carlos GUADIANA, P.C. M40 2:28:34 +8:40 41,19
118 78 LOPEZ SANCHEZ Joaquin GUADIANA, P.C. M40 2:29:22 +9:28 40,97
119 3 JUEZ MANRIQUE Diego CCB - NORPETROL M30 2:31:30 +11:36 40,40

Abandonos (13)
DNF 53 ANDRES JIMENEZ David E. LECLERC SORIA M40 Abandono
DNF 123 FARICLE RUIZ Alberto GALVESPORT, CLUB CICLISTA M50 Abandono
DNF 38 ESPINOSA MIRALLES Jose PUENTE TOCINOS C.C. M30 Abandono
DNF 39 GENUS Gennadii GRUPO IMPULSO-TUBULAR BIKES M30 Abandono
DNF 55 FRIAS RUPEREZ Carlos E. LECLERC SORIA M40 Abandono
DNF 57 MONTERO BALADIA Miguel E. LECLERC SORIA M40 Abandono
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DNF 58 MORENO MARTINEZ Santiago E. LECLERC SORIA M40 Abandono
DNF 66 POVEDA GUZMAN Alfredo AVIMOSA-CHOZAS TEAM M40 Abandono
DNF 84 CAMBA GONZALEZ Jon JONNY BIKE CLUB, C.D. M40 Abandono
DNF 93 PALOMO SANZ Sergio PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE M40 Abandono
DNF 120 LLAMAS GAGO Juan Jose ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K E M50 Abandono
DNF 142 VELASCO LOPEZ Carlos INDEPENDIENTE M60 Abandono
DNF 150 GARCIA SAIZ Jose Maria UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA M60 Abandono
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1 11 VILLASEVIL VILLASEVIL Mario AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M30 2:19:54 - 43,75
2 22 AGUIRRE PEREZ Jose Antonio CICLOS YURREBASO M30 2:19:54 " 43,75
3 32 SANCHEZ GARCIA Jose Antonio KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M30 2:19:54 " 43,75
4 5 GARRIDO CARRASCO David TANY NATURE - DON BENITO M30 2:19:54 " 43,75
5 8 BENITO POZA Fernando AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M30 2:19:54 " 43,75
6 23 PEON FERNANDEZ Elias GETAFE C.C. M30 2:19:54 " 43,75
7 16 ARANA CARRERA Bautista COSTA ESMERALDA, C.C. M30 2:19:54 " 43,75
8 28 CORDERO MORENO Luis Alberto KAZAJOZ - PETROGOLD - TRY IT M30 2:19:54 " 43,75
9 19 SALAZAR ARANSAEZ Daniel ADDAIAX CYCLING TEAM M30 2:19:54 " 43,75

10 30 GONZALEZ AMAYA Francisco Javier KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M30 2:19:54 " 43,75
11 37 MUÑOZ LOPEZ Francisco Javier PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE M30 2:19:54 " 43,75
12 29 GARCIA POZO Adrian KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M30 2:19:54 " 43,75
13 1 DEL BARRIO PIZARRO Roberto RECAMBIOS CALLEJO M30 2:19:54 " 43,75
14 36 MENCHERO HIGUERA Ruben PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE M30 2:19:54 " 43,75
15 7 ARIZMENDI LARRAÑAGA Imanol AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M30 2:20:53 +0:59 43,44
16 2 ESCANCIANO VILLARROEL Jesus Javier CCB - NORPETROL M30 2:21:17 +1:23 43,32
17 4 VILCHES HORTIGUELA Javier CCB - NORPETROL M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
18 13 MIGUEL MATEO Hugo E. LECLERC SORIA M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
19 27 CARABIAS LOPEZ David KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
20 40 DE GREGORIO DE JUAN Alfredo AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
21 6 SANCHEZ CIDONCHA Daniel TANY NATURE - DON BENITO M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
22 14 DELORENZI Emanuele CALDERONABIKE SAGUNTO, CC M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
23 20 UGARTETXEA RODRIGUEZ Jon ADDAIAX CYCLING TEAM M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
24 34 SAINZ PEREZ Sergio LASAL COCINAS / CRAEGA M30 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
25 26 FERNANDEZ REVIEJO Pedro Pablo GSPORT CORPIMED POLARCUBE M30 2:23:26 +3:32 42,67
26 21 TALEGON  PARADA Jon EINNEK ONA CYCLING TEAM M30 2:23:29 +3:35 42,65
27 31 LOBATO CARRASCO Juan KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M30 2:23:34 +3:40 42,63
28 18 BARRAL JUEZ Iosu ADDAIAX CYCLING TEAM M30 2:23:37 +3:43 42,61
29 10 DE SEBASTIAN NAVAS Eduardo AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M30 2:26:17 +6:23 41,84
30 33 REYES ARNABAT Jordi KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU CICL M30 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
31 25 ORRANTIA RODRIGO Ioritz GORDEXOLA C.C. M30 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
32 12 CERVERO HERNANDEZ Victor E. LECLERC SORIA M30 2:26:22 +6:28 41,81
33 17 NIETO CARRERO Alvaro EGUESIBAR CLUB CICLISTA M30 2:26:22 +6:28 41,81
34 15 MASA MASA Fernando SATB2 EQUIPO CICLISTA M30 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
35 3 JUEZ MANRIQUE Diego CCB - NORPETROL M30 2:31:30 +11:36 40,40

Abandonos (2)
DNF 38 ESPINOSA MIRALLES Jose PUENTE TOCINOS C.C. M30 Abandono
DNF 39 GENUS Gennadii GRUPO IMPULSO-TUBULAR BIKES M30 Abandono
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1 64 ANDRES GARCIA Miguel Angel NORINVER CYCLING TEAM M40 2:19:54 - 43,75
2 77 CANELO PAREJO Jose Carlos GUADIANA, P.C. M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
3 91 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Raul PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
4 45 SANCHEZ SACEDA Alberto AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
5 68 GISASOLA ZUAZO Iakes EINNEK ONA CYCLING TEAM M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
6 97 NAVARRO SANCHEZ Luis CLUB CICLISTA TURIASO TEAM M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
7 46 SANTOS GARCIA Juan Francisco AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
8 72 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ David GETAFE C.C. M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
9 44 RUIZ ESTRAMIANA Jesus AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
10 41 SANCHEZ CIDONCHA Pedro Jose TANY NATURE - DON BENITO M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
11 60 TRECEÑO ALVAREZ Ivan CASA SUNCIA M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
12 76 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ Arturo GSPORT CORPIMED POLARCUBE M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
13 48 PENA GAGO Agustin ASTORGA, C.D.C. M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
14 75 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ Antonio GSPORT CORPIMED POLARCUBE M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
15 69 APARICIO JIMENEZ Jose Manuel GETAFE C.C. M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
16 89 PRIETO DIAZ David LASAL COCINAS / CRAEGA M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
17 63 LEONARDO ZORRILLA Luis Alberto COSTA ESMERALDA, C.C. M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
18 92 LOPEZ FERRER Jesus PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
19 82 MARTIN GALA Jesus INDEPENDIENTE M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
20 43 OTER QUINTANA Alberto AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
21 50 ZEBERIO MORRAS Ion BAXURDE T.E. M40 2:19:54 " 43,75
22 85 BARROSO MERINO Jose KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M40 2:20:08 +0:14 43,67
23 47 CAVERO LOPEZ Jose Antonio ASTORGA, C.D.C. M40 2:20:55 +1:01 43,43
24 70 DIAZ FRESNO Pedro Pablo GETAFE C.C. M40 2:21:04 +1:10 43,38
25 74 JIMENEZ CABEZUELA Jose Manuel GSPORT CORPIMED POLARCUBE M40 2:22:12 +2:18 43,04
26 54 CATALINA DE LA PEÑA Jose Maria E. LECLERC SORIA M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
27 102 SAMANIEGO ESPARZA Javier VIANES-AIKE, C.C M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
28 86 GONZALEZ CUADRADO Jesus KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
29 81 FERNANDEZ SENDINO Angel INDEPENDIENTE M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
30 73 SERRANO MORON Fermin GETAFE C.C. M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
31 83 TEJEDOR HIDALGO Roberto INDEPENDIENTE M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
32 61 MARTIN PEREZ Francisco Jose SATB2 EQUIPO CICLISTA M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
33 42 HERNANDO SANCHEZ Alberto AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
34 71 PUENTE MORENO Gabriel GETAFE C.C. M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
35 49 PEREZ FERNANDEZ Enrique ASTORGA, C.D.C. M40 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
36 80 MORO SANCHEZ Alfredo HERRERA BTT, C.D. M40 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
37 87 VALVERDE CRESPO Juan Manuel KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU CICL M40 2:26:22 +6:28 41,81
38 88 PANDO MIER Manuel LASAL COCINAS / CRAEGA M40 2:26:22 +6:28 41,81
39 100 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Jorge UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
40 99 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Jairo UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
41 62 PALOMO DURAN David SATB2 EQUIPO CICLISTA M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
42 96 DE LA MATA ZARZA Ruben GRUPO IMPULSO-TUBULAR BIKES M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
43 65 DEL BARRIO RAMOS Ivan Lorenzo DESNIVEL +, C.D. M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
44 56 IZQUIERDO PEÑA Javier E. LECLERC SORIA M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
45 95 PEREZ SANCHEZ Gonzalo ALG FISIO TEAM M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
46 90 VAAMONDE GARCIA Santi LASAL COCINAS / CRAEGA M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
47 52 ALDEA GONZALO Felix E. LECLERC SORIA M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
48 94 MARTINEZ SASTRE Alvaro SPORT NAVALENO, C.D. M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
49 67 ESPINOSA MARTIN Luis FLYZ ROTHAR RACING TEAM C.D.E. M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
50 51 MARTINEZ RODENAS Antonio C.C. ACOVASTTA ULEVEL M40 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
51 79 TRENADO MONAGO Jose Carlos GUADIANA, P.C. M40 2:28:34 +8:40 41,19
52 78 LOPEZ SANCHEZ Joaquin GUADIANA, P.C. M40 2:29:22 +9:28 40,97

Abandonos (7)
DNF 53 ANDRES JIMENEZ David E. LECLERC SORIA M40 Abandono
DNF 55 FRIAS RUPEREZ Carlos E. LECLERC SORIA M40 Abandono
DNF 57 MONTERO BALADIA Miguel E. LECLERC SORIA M40 Abandono
DNF 58 MORENO MARTINEZ Santiago E. LECLERC SORIA M40 Abandono
DNF 66 POVEDA GUZMAN Alfredo AVIMOSA-CHOZAS TEAM M40 Abandono
DNF 84 CAMBA GONZALEZ Jon JONNY BIKE CLUB, C.D. M40 Abandono
DNF 93 PALOMO SANZ Sergio PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE M40 Abandono
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Equipo Cat Tiempo Dif
km/h

Pmd

1 136 NEGRETE INCERA Oscar UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA M50 2:19:54 - 43,75
2 116 TORIBIO ANTUÑA Juan Manuel AERODYNAMICS ACADEMY CYCLING T M50 2:19:54 " 43,75
3 124 BLAZQUEZ CASTAÑO Francisco GETAFE C.C. M50 2:19:54 " 43,75
4 130 DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ Miguel Angel PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA M50 2:20:05 +0:11 43,69
5 119 PATIÑO DELGADO Raul ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES M50 2:21:04 +1:10 43,38
6 121 GARCIA ZAMBRANO Alvaro BICICLETAS RODRIGUEZ M50 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
7 137 MARTINEZ LOPEZ Oscar UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID, C.D M50 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
8 115 LATORRE ORTEGA Felix Manuel E. LECLERC SORIA M50 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
9 117 SIMON CORRALES Francisco Javier CHAMARTIN C.C. M50 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71

10 125 PRIETO MARTINEZ Jesus GETAFE C.C. M50 2:23:17 +3:23 42,71
11 113 VIGIL LOPEZ Juan Alberto ASTORGA, C.D.C. M50 2:26:17 +6:23 41,84
12 138 GONZALEZ ZARDOYA Jesus M¦ SKODA ZARATECNO - C.C. UTEBO M50 2:26:17 +6:23 41,84
13 129 BARRERA SANTOS Jose Antonio PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA M50 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
14 122 RAMOS PEREZ Francisco M. FEMCLUB CLUB CICLISTA M50 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
15 135 GRANDE HERNANDEZ Fernando GRUPO IMPULSO-TUBULAR BIKES M50 2:26:18 +6:24 41,83
16 112 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ Luis Angel ASTORGA, C.D.C. M50 2:26:31 +6:37 41,77
17 111 MADRID PEREZ Jose Maria AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
18 133 ALISES DE SOUSA Andres PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
19 126 CALAMA ARIAS Jose GUADIANA, P.C. M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
20 127 DEL POZO GOMEZ Juan Antonio KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU CICL M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
21 134 BENITEZ MERCADO Tomas SERMAN BIKE M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
22 118 RODRIGUEZ DE LA FUENTE Ignacio DUO BIKE C.D.E. M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
23 128 BECERRIL SANTOS Jorge MARBELLA CYCLING CLUB, C.D. M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
24 114 GAMBOA ALDAREGUIA Manuel BAXURDE T.E. M50 2:28:22 +8:28 41,25
25 131 PASTOR CASADO Jose Augusto PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA M50 2:28:32 +8:38 41,20

Abandonos (2)
DNF 123 FARICLE RUIZ Alberto GALVESPORT, CLUB CICLISTA M50 Abandono
DNF 120 LLAMAS GAGO Juan Jose ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K E M50 Abandono
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Equipo Cat Tiempo Dif
km/h
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1 147 MARQUEZ ROMAN Francisco SIROCCO BIKE, C.C. M60 2:21:09 - 43,36
2 146 LOPEZ GARCIA Juan SERMAN BIKE M60 2:23:17 +2:08 42,71
3 144 GAMBIN ESCANDELL Jose Joaquin PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA M60 2:23:17 +2:08 42,71
4 148 LANZUELA YUSTE Juan TUROLENSE, C.C. M60 2:23:17 +2:08 42,71
5 141 ZEROLO HERNANDEZ Jose Miguel TENERIFEBIKEPOINT-ALL RIDE M60 2:25:04 +3:55 42,19
6 143 LOBATO DURAN Juan Maria KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD M60 2:26:18 +5:09 41,83
7 145 PALMERO FLORES Antonio PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA M60 2:28:22 +7:13 41,25

Abandonos (2)
DNF 142 VELASCO LOPEZ Carlos INDEPENDIENTE M60 Abandono
DNF 150 GARCIA SAIZ Jose Maria UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA M60 Abandono
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1 13 MIGUEL MATEO Hugo E. LECLERC SORIA M30 2:23:17 - 42,71
2 54 CATALINA DE LA PEÑA Jose Maria E. LECLERC SORIA M40 2:23:17 " 42,71
3 115 LATORRE ORTEGA Felix Manuel E. LECLERC SORIA M50 2:23:17 " 42,71
4 12 CERVERO HERNANDEZ Victor E. LECLERC SORIA M30 2:26:22 +3:05 41,81
5 52 ALDEA GONZALO Felix E. LECLERC SORIA M40 2:28:22 +5:05 41,25
6 94 MARTINEZ SASTRE Alvaro SPORT NAVALENO, C.D. M40 2:28:22 +5:05 41,25

Abandonos (3)
DNF 53 ANDRES JIMENEZ David E. LECLERC SORIA M40 Abandono
DNF 123 FARICLE RUIZ Alberto GALVESPORT, CLUB CICLISTA M50 Abandono
DNF 55 FRIAS RUPEREZ Carlos E. LECLERC SORIA M40 Abandono
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LA GALIANA

1 21 TALEGON  PARADA Jon EINNEK ONA CYCLING TEAM 3 ptos

2 81 FERNANDEZ SENDINO Angel INDEPENDIENTE 2 ptos

3 43 OTER QUINTANA Alberto AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T 1 ptos

OJUELO

1 46 SANTOS GARCIA Juan Francisco AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T 3 ptos

2 64 ANDRES GARCIA Miguel Angel NORINVER CYCLING TEAM 2 ptos

3 50 ZEBERIO MORRAS Ion BAXURDE T.E. 1 ptos

ALTO DEL PORTILLO

1 7 ARIZMENDI LARRAÑAGA Imanol AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T 3 ptos

2 46 SANTOS GARCIA Juan Francisco AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T 2 ptos

3 64 ANDRES GARCIA Miguel Angel NORINVER CYCLING TEAM 1 ptos

TOTAL GENERAL

1 46 SANTOS GARCIA Juan Francisco AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T 5 ptos

2 7 ARIZMENDI LARRAÑAGA Imanol AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T 3 ptos

3 21 TALEGON  PARADA Jon EINNEK ONA CYCLING TEAM 3 ptos

4 64 ANDRES GARCIA Miguel Angel NORINVER CYCLING TEAM 3 ptos

5 81 FERNANDEZ SENDINO Angel INDEPENDIENTE 2 ptos

6 43 OTER QUINTANA Alberto AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T 1 ptos

7 50 ZEBERIO MORRAS Ion BAXURDE T.E. 1 ptos
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FUENTEARMEJIL

1 81 FERNANDEZ SENDINO Angel INDEPENDIENTE 3 ptos

2 21 TALEGON  PARADA Jon EINNEK ONA CYCLING TEAM 2 ptos

3 28 CORDERO MORENO Luis Alberto KAZAJOZ - PETROGOLD - TRY IT 1 ptos

TALVEILA

1 8 BENITO POZA Fernando AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T 3 ptos

2 143 LOBATO DURAN Juan Maria KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD 2 ptos

3 81 FERNANDEZ SENDINO Angel INDEPENDIENTE 1 ptos

NAVALENO

1 70 DIAZ FRESNO Pedro Pablo GETAFE C.C. 3 ptos

2 8 BENITO POZA Fernando AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T 2 ptos

3 68 GISASOLA ZUAZO Iakes EINNEK ONA CYCLING TEAM 1 ptos

TOTAL GENERAL

1 8 BENITO POZA Fernando AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T 5 ptos

2 81 FERNANDEZ SENDINO Angel INDEPENDIENTE 4 ptos

3 70 DIAZ FRESNO Pedro Pablo GETAFE C.C. 3 ptos

4 21 TALEGON  PARADA Jon EINNEK ONA CYCLING TEAM 2 ptos

5 143 LOBATO DURAN Juan Maria KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD 2 ptos

6 68 GISASOLA ZUAZO Iakes EINNEK ONA CYCLING TEAM 1 ptos

7 28 CORDERO MORENO Luis Alberto KAZAJOZ - PETROGOLD - TRY IT 1 ptos

SAN LEONARDO DE YAGUE

1 72 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ David GETAFE C.C. 3 ptos

2 69 APARICIO JIMENEZ Jose Manuel GETAFE C.C. 2 ptos

3 30 GONZALEZ AMAYA Francisco Javier KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD 1 ptos

TOTAL GENERAL

1 72 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ David GETAFE C.C. 3 ptos

2 69 APARICIO JIMENEZ Jose Manuel GETAFE C.C. 2 ptos

3 30 GONZALEZ AMAYA Francisco Javier KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD 1 ptos

Clasificación por equipos

1. AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT CYCLING T 6:59:42 -
2. GETAFE C.C. 6:59:42 "
3. PC BARGAS-ILLESBIKE 6:59:42 "
4. KAZAJOZ TEAM PETROGOLD 6:59:42 "
5. GSPORT CORPIMED POLARCUBE 7:02:00 +2:18
6. TANY NATURE - DON BENITO 7:03:05 +3:23
7. ASTORGA, C.D.C. 7:04:06 +4:24
8. ADDAIAX CYCLING TEAM 7:06:48 +7:06
9. LASAL COCINAS / CRAEGA 7:09:33 +9:51

10. PC PALOMA-AYTO FUENLABRADA 7:09:40 +9:58
11. E. LECLERC SORIA 7:09:51 +10:09
12. CCB - NORPETROL 7:16:04 +16:22
13. UNIDOS POR UN RETO-MOLA 7:16:38 +16:56
14. GUADIANA, P.C. 7:16:50 +17:08
15. SATB2 EQUIPO CICLISTA 7:20:01 +20:19
16. KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU CICL 7:21:02 +21:20
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